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Produktnavn
El nummer
Produkttype
GTIN

ETIM-klasse

Gjengekrok M20
2881109

5092
7070701032498

EC003512

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

MELUBYE

Gjengekrok i varmforsinket stdl med innvendige gjenger M20. For bruk sammen med pinneskruer med gjenger M20.

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

Materiale
Horisontal styrke

Vertikal styrke

130 mm
50 mm
70 mm

570g

varmgalvanisert stal
20 kN

20 kN
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